Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-002181

2018-002182

2018-002184

2018-002188

2018-002191

2018-002198

2018-002199

2018-002203

2018-002206

2018-002231

2018-002245

2018-002248

1/19/2018 0:41

1/19/2018 0:44

1/19/2018 0:56

1/19/2018 1:45

1/19/2018 2:29

1/19/2018 5:16

1/19/2018 5:31

1/19/2018 6:31

1/19/2018 7:51

1/19/2018 12:06

1/19/2018 13:35

1/19/2018 14:11

SEWARD Street
LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER

Highway

HARBOR Way

ALLEN Court

LEE Court

CHURCHILL Way

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CLINTON Drive

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

CLINTON Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Gasoline or other
flammable liquid spill

Aircraft standby
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other




2018-002259

2018-002265

2018-002277

2018-002285

2018-002299

2018-002313

1/19/2018 14:44

1/19/2018 15:10

1/19/2018 17:12

1/19/2018 19:18

1/19/2018 21:02

1/19/2018 23:02

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EAGLE Street CCFR Station 3
GLACIER
Highway CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER SPUR
Road CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



